

## **MAGNUM 10000**

Original Balance: \$ 10,000 One-time, Non-refundable Administrative Fee: \$ 25 Minimum Required Monthly Payment: \$ 110 Annual Percentage Rate: 5.85%

## Pay \$200 per Month 58 Month Term

## Pay \$110 per Month 120 Month Term

	Minimum	Optional	Total		Principal /	Cumulative	Credit Builder		Minimum	Optional	Total
Month	Required	Extra	Monthly	Interest	Savings	Savings	Loan Balance	Month	Required	Extra	Monthly
	Payment	Payment	Payment		Savings	Savings	Loan Balance		Payment	Payment	Payment
Month 1	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 48.30	\$ 151.70	\$ 151.70	\$ 9,848.30	Month 1	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 2	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 47.57	\$ 152.43	\$ 304.13	\$ 9,695.87	Month 2	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 3	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 46.83	\$ 153.17	\$ 457.30	\$ 9,542.70	Month 3	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 4	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 46.09	\$ 153.91	\$ 611.20	\$ 9,388.80	Month 4	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 5	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 45.35	\$ 154.65	\$ 765.85	\$ 9,234.15	Month 5	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 6	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 44.60	\$ 155.40	\$ 921.25	\$ 9,078.75	Month 6	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 7	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 43.85	\$ 156.15	\$ 1,077.40	\$ 8,922.60	Month 7	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 8	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 43.10	\$ 156.90	\$ 1,234.30	\$ 8,765.70	Month 8	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 9	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 42.34	\$ 157.66	\$ 1,391.96	\$ 8,608.04	Month 9	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 10	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 41.58	\$ 158.42	\$ 1,550.38	\$ 8,449.62	Month 10	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 11	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 40.81	\$ 159.19	\$ 1,709.57	\$ 8,290.43	Month 11	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 12	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 40.04	\$ 159.96	\$ 1,869.52	\$ 8,130.48	Month 12	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 13	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 39.27	\$ 160.73	\$ 2,030.25	\$ 7,969.75	Month 13	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 14	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 38.50	\$ 161.50	\$ 2,191.76	\$ 7,808.24	Month 14	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 15	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 37.72	\$ 162.28	\$ 2,354.04	\$ 7,645.96	Month 15	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 16	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 36.93	\$ 163.07	\$ 2,517.11	\$ 7,482.89	Month 16	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 17	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 36.14	\$ 163.86	\$ 2,680.97	\$ 7,319.03	Month 17	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 18	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 35.35	\$ 164.65	\$ 2,845.61	\$ 7,154.39	Month 18	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 19	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 34.56	\$ 165.44	\$ 3,011.06	\$ 6,988.94	Month 19	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 20	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 33.76	\$ 166.24	\$ 3,177.30	\$ 6,822.70	Month 20	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 21	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 32.95	\$ 167.05	\$ 3,344.34	\$ 6,655.66	Month 21	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 22	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 32.15	\$ 167.85	\$ 3,512.20	\$ 6,487.80	Month 22	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 23	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 31.34	\$ 168.66	\$ 3,680.86	\$ 6,319.14	Month 23	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 24	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 30.52	\$ 169.48	\$ 3,850.34	\$ 6,149.66	Month 24	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 25	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 29.70	\$ 170.30	\$ 4,020.63	\$ 5,979.37	Month 25	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 26	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 28.88	\$ 171.12	\$ 4,191.75	\$ 5,808.25	Month 26	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 27	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 28.05	\$ 171.95	\$ 4,363.70	\$ 5,636.30	Month 27	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 28	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 27.22	\$ 172.78	\$ 4,536.47	\$ 5,463.53	Month 28	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 29	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 26.39	\$ 173.61	\$ 4,710.08	\$ 5,289.92	Month 29	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 30	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 25.55	\$ 174.45	\$ 4,884.53	\$ 5,115.47	Month 30	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110
Month 31	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 24.71	\$ 175.29	\$ 5,059.82	\$ 4,940.18	Month 31	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110

	Minimum	Optional	Total		Barana and A	0	On the Bullion
Month	Required	Extra	Monthly	Interest	Principal /	Cumulative	Credit Builder
	Payment .	Payment	Payment		Savings	Savings	Loan Balance
Month 1	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 48.30	\$ 61.70	\$ 61.70	\$ 9,938.30
Month 2	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 48.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 123.69	\$ 9,876.31
Month 3	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 47.70	\$ 62.30	\$ 185.99	\$ 9,814.01
Month 4	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 47.40	\$ 62.60	\$ 248.59	\$ 9,751.41
Month 5	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 47.10	\$ 62.90	\$ 311.48	\$ 9,688.52
Month 6	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 46.80	\$ 63.20	\$ 374.69	\$ 9,625.31
Month 7	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 46.49	\$ 63.51	\$ 438.20	\$ 9,561.80
Month 8	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 46.19	\$ 63.81	\$ 502.01	\$ 9,497.99
Month 9	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 45.88	\$ 64.12	\$ 566.13	\$ 9,433.87
Month 10	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 45.57	\$ 64.43	\$ 630.57	\$ 9,369.43
Month 11	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 45.26	\$ 64.74	\$ 695.31	\$ 9,304.69
Month 12	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 44.94	\$ 65.06	\$ 760.37	\$ 9,239.63
Month 13	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 44.63	\$ 65.37	\$ 825.74	\$ 9,174.26
Month 14	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 44.31	\$ 65.69	\$ 891.42	\$ 9,108.58
Month 15	\$ 110	\$ 0	\$ 110	\$ 44.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 957.43	\$ 9,042.57
Month 16	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 43.68	\$ 66.32	\$ 1,023.75	\$ 8,976.25
Month 17	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 43.36	\$ 66.64	\$ 1,090.39	\$ 8,909.61
Month 18	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 43.04	\$ 66.96	\$ 1,157.36	\$ 8,842.64
Month 19	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 42.71	\$ 67.29	\$ 1,224.65	\$ 8,775.35
Month 20	\$ 110	\$ 0	\$ 110	\$ 42.39	\$ 67.61	\$ 1,292.26	\$ 8,707.74
Month 21	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 42.06	\$ 67.94	\$ 1,360.20	\$ 8,639.80
Month 22	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 41.73	\$ 68.27	\$ 1,428.47	\$ 8,571.53
Month 23	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 41.40	\$ 68.60	\$ 1,497.06	\$ 8,502.94
Month 24	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 41.07	\$ 68.93	\$ 1,565.99	\$ 8,434.01
Month 25	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 40.74	\$ 69.26	\$ 1,635.26	\$ 8,364.74
Month 26	\$ 110	\$ 0	\$ 110	\$ 40.40	\$ 69.60	\$ 1,704.85	\$ 8,295.15
Month 27	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 40.07	\$ 69.93	\$ 1,774.79	\$ 8,225.21
Month 28	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 39.73	\$ 70.27	\$ 1,845.06	\$ 8,154.94
Month 29	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 39.39	\$ 70.61	\$ 1,915.67	\$ 8,084.33
Month 30	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 39.05	\$ 70.95	\$ 1,986.62	\$ 8,013.38
Month 31	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 38.71	\$ 71.29	\$ 2,057.91	\$ 7,942.09

Month	Minimum Required	Optional Extra	Total Monthly	Interest	Principal /	Cumulative	Credit Builder
	Payment	Payment	Payment		Savings	Savings	Loan Balance
Month 32	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 23.86	\$ 176.14	\$ 5,235.96	\$ 4,764.04
Month 33	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 23.01	\$ 176.99	\$ 5,412.95	\$ 4,587.05
Month 34	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 22.16	\$ 177.84	\$ 5,590.79	\$ 4,409.21
Month 35	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 21.30	\$ 178.70	\$ 5,769.49	\$ 4,230.51
Month 36	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 20.43	\$ 179.57	\$ 5,949.06	\$ 4,050.94
Month 37	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 19.57	\$ 180.43	\$ 6,129.49	\$ 3,870.51
Month 38	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 18.70	\$ 181.30	\$ 6,310.80	\$ 3,689.20
Month 39	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 17.82	\$ 182.18	\$ 6,492.98	\$ 3,507.02
Month 40	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 16.94	\$ 183.06	\$ 6,676.04	\$ 3,323.96
Month 41	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 16.06	\$ 183.94	\$ 6,859.98	\$ 3,140.02
Month 42	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 15.17	\$ 184.83	\$ 7,044.82	\$ 2,955.18
Month 43	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 14.27	\$ 185.73	\$ 7,230.54	\$ 2,769.46
Month 44	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 13.38	\$ 186.62	\$ 7,417.16	\$ 2,582.84
Month 45	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 12.48	\$ 187.52	\$ 7,604.69	\$ 2,395.31
Month 46	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 11.57	\$ 188.43	\$ 7,793.12	\$ 2,206.88
Month 47	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 10.66	\$ 189.34	\$ 7,982.46	\$ 2,017.54
Month 48	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 9.75	\$ 190.25	\$ 8,172.71	\$ 1,827.29
Month 49	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 8.83	\$ 191.17	\$ 8,363.89	\$ 1,636.11
Month 50	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 7.90	\$ 192.10	\$ 8,555.99	\$ 1,444.01
Month 51	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 6.97	\$ 193.03	\$ 8,749.01	\$ 1,250.99
Month 52	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 6.04	\$ 193.96	\$ 8,942.97	\$ 1,057.03
Month 53	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 5.11	\$ 194.89	\$ 9,137.86	\$ 862.14
Month 54	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 4.16	\$ 195.84	\$ 9,333.70	\$ 666.30
Month 55	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 3.22	\$ 196.78	\$ 9,530.48	\$ 469.52
Month 56	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 2.27	\$ 197.73	\$ 9,728.21	\$ 271.79
Month 57	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 1.31	\$ 198.69	\$ 9,926.90	\$ 73.10
Month 58	\$ 110	\$ 90	\$ 200	\$ 0.35	\$ 72.75	\$ 9,999.65	\$ 0.00

	Minimum	Optional	Total		Principal /	Cumulative	Credit Builder
Month	Required	Extra	Monthly	Interest	Savings	Savings	Loan Balance
	Payment	Payment	Payment				
Month 32	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 38.36	\$ 71.64	\$ 2,129.55	\$ 7,870.45
Month 33	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 38.02	\$ 71.98	\$ 2,201.53	\$ 7,798.47
Month 34	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 37.67	\$ 72.33	\$ 2,273.87	\$ 7,726.13
Month 35	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 37.32	\$ 72.68	\$ 2,346.55	\$ 7,653.45
Month 36	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 36.97	\$ 73.03	\$ 2,419.58	\$ 7,580.42
Month 37	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 36.61	\$ 73.39	\$ 2,492.96	\$ 7,507.04
Month 38	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 36.26	\$ 73.74	\$ 2,566.70	\$ 7,433.30
Month 40	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110 \$ 110	\$ 35.90	\$ 74.10	\$ 2,640.80 \$ 2,715.25	\$ 7,359.20
	\$ 110 \$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 35.55 \$ 35.19	\$ 74.45 \$ 74.81	: '	\$ 7,284.75
Month 41 Month 42	\$ 110	\$ 0 \$ 0	\$ 110	\$ 34.83	\$ 74.01	\$ 2,790.07 \$ 2,865.24	\$ 7,209.93 \$ 7,134.76
Month 43	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 34.46	\$ 75.17	\$ 2,805.24	\$ 7,059.22
Month 44	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 34.40	\$ 75.90	\$ 3,016.68	\$ 6,983.32
Month 45	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 33.73	\$ 76.27	\$ 3,092.95	\$ 6,907.05
Month 46	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 33.75	\$ 76.27	\$ 3,169.59	\$ 6,830.41
Month 47	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 32.99	\$ 77.01	\$ 3,246.60	\$ 6,753.40
Month 48	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 32.62	\$ 77.38	\$ 3,323.98	\$ 6,676.02
Month 49	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 32.25	\$ 77.75	\$ 3,401.73	\$ 6,598.27
Month 50	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$31.87	\$ 78.13	\$ 3,479.86	\$ 6,520.14
Month 51	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 31.49	\$ 78.51	\$ 3,558.36	\$ 6,441.64
Month 52	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$31.11	\$ 78.89	\$ 3,637.25	\$ 6,362.75
Month 53	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 30.73	\$ 79.27	\$ 3,716.52	\$ 6,283.48
Month 54	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 30.35	\$ 79.65	\$ 3,796.17	\$ 6,203.83
Month 55	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 29.97	\$ 80.03	\$ 3,876.20	\$ 6,123.80
Month 56	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 29.58	\$ 80.42	\$ 3,956.62	\$ 6,043.38
Month 57	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 29.19	\$ 80.81	\$ 4,037.43	\$ 5,962.57
Month 58	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 28.80	\$ 81.20	\$ 4,118.63	\$ 5,881.37
Month 59	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 28.41	\$ 81.59	\$ 4,200.22	\$ 5,799.78
Month 60	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 28.01	\$ 81.99	\$ 4,282.21	\$ 5,717.79
Month 61	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 27.62	\$ 82.38	\$ 4,364.59	\$ 5,635.41
Month 62	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 27.22	\$ 82.78	\$ 4,447.37	\$ 5,552.63
Month 63	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 26.82	\$ 83.18	\$ 4,530.55	\$ 5,469.45
Month 64	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 26.42	\$ 83.58	\$ 4,614.13	\$ 5,385.87
Month 65	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110 \$ 110	\$ 26.01	\$ 83.99 \$ 84.39	\$ 4,698.12	\$ 5,301.88
Month 66 Month 67	\$ 110 \$ 110	\$ 0 \$ 0	\$ 110	\$ 25.61 \$ 25.20	\$ 84.80	\$ 4,782.51 \$ 4,867.31	\$ 5,217.49 \$ 5,132.69
Month 68	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 24.79	\$ 85.21	\$ 4,952.51	\$ 5,132.09
Month 69	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 24.79	\$ 85.62	\$ 5,038.13	\$ 4,961.87
Month 70	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 23.97	\$ 86.03	\$ 5,124.17	\$ 4,875.83
Month 71	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 23.55	\$ 86.45	\$ 5,210.62	\$ 4,789.38
Month 72	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 23.13	\$ 86.87	\$ 5,297.48	\$ 4,702.52
Month 73	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 22.71	\$ 87.29	\$ 5,384.77	\$ 4,615.23
Month 74	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 22.29	\$ 87.71	\$ 5,472.48	\$ 4,527.52
Month 75	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 21.87	\$ 88.13	\$ 5,560.61	\$ 4,439.39
Month 76	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$21.44	\$ 88.56	\$ 5,649.16	\$ 4,350.84
Month 77	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 21.02	\$ 88.98	\$ 5,738.15	\$ 4,261.85
Month 78	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 20.59	\$ 89.41	\$ 5,827.56	\$ 4,172.44
Month 79	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 20.15	\$ 89.85	\$ 5,917.41	\$ 4,082.59
Month 80	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 19.72	\$ 90.28	\$ 6,007.69	\$ 3,992.31
Month 81	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 19.28	\$ 90.72	\$ 6,098.41	\$ 3,901.59
Month 82	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 18.85	\$ 91.15	\$ 6,189.56	\$ 3,810.44
Month 83	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 18.41	\$ 91.59	\$ 6,281.15	\$ 3,718.85
Month 84	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 17.96	\$ 92.04	\$ 6,373.19	\$ 3,626.81

	Minimum Option Required Extends Payment Payment	ra Monthly	Interest			Credit Builder Loan Balance
--	---	------------	----------	--	--	--------------------------------

	Minimum	Optional	Total		Dringing! /	Completive	Credit Builder
Month	Required	Extra	Monthly	Interest	Principal /	Cumulative	Credit Builder
	Payment	Payment	Payment		Savings	Savings	Loan Balance
Month 85	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 17.52	\$ 92.48	\$ 6,465.67	\$ 3,534.33
Month 86	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 17.07	\$ 92.93	\$ 6,558.60	\$ 3,441.40
Month 87	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 16.62	\$ 93.38	\$ 6,651.98	\$ 3,348.02
Month 88	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 16.17	\$ 93.83	\$ 6,745.81	\$ 3,254.19
Month 89	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 15.72	\$ 94.28	\$ 6,840.09	\$ 3,159.91
Month 90	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 15.26	\$ 94.74	\$ 6,934.83	\$ 3,065.17
Month 91	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 14.81	\$ 95.19	\$ 7,030.02	\$ 2,969.98
Month 92	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 14.35	\$ 95.65	\$ 7,125.68	\$ 2,874.32
Month 93	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 13.88	\$ 96.12	\$ 7,221.79	\$ 2,778.21
Month 94	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 13.42	\$ 96.58	\$ 7,318.37	\$ 2,681.63
Month 95	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 12.95	\$ 97.05	\$ 7,415.42	\$ 2,584.58
Month 96	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 12.48	\$ 97.52	\$ 7,512.94	\$ 2,487.06
Month 97	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 12.01	\$ 97.99	\$ 7,610.92	\$ 2,389.08
Month 98	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 11.54	\$ 98.46	\$ 7,709.38	\$ 2,290.62
Month 99	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 11.06	\$ 98.94	\$ 7,808.32	\$ 2,191.68
Month 100	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 10.59	\$ 99.41	\$ 7,907.73	\$ 2,092.27
Month 101	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 10.11	\$ 99.89	\$ 8,007.63	\$ 1,992.37
Month 102	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 9.62	\$ 100.38	\$ 8,108.00	\$ 1,892.00
Month 103	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 9.14	\$ 100.86	\$ 8,208.86	\$ 1,791.14
Month 104	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 8.65	\$ 101.35	\$ 8,310.21	\$ 1,689.79
Month 105	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 8.16	\$ 101.84	\$ 8,412.05	\$ 1,587.95
Month 106	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 7.67	\$ 102.33	\$ 8,514.38	\$ 1,485.62
Month 107	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 7.18	\$ 102.82	\$ 8,617.20	\$ 1,382.80
Month 108	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 6.68	\$ 103.32	\$ 8,720.53	\$ 1,279.47
Month 109	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 6.18	\$ 103.82	\$ 8,824.35	\$ 1,175.65
Month 110	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 5.68	\$ 104.32	\$ 8,928.67	\$ 1,071.33
Month 111	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 5.17	\$ 104.83	\$ 9,033.49	\$ 966.51
Month 112	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 4.67	\$ 105.33	\$ 9,138.82	\$ 861.18
Month 113	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 4.16	\$ 105.84	\$ 9,244.66	\$ 755.34
Month 114	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 3.65	\$ 106.35	\$ 9,351.02	\$ 648.98
Month 115	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 3.13	\$ 106.87	\$ 9,457.88	\$ 542.12
Month 116	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 2.62	\$ 107.38	\$ 9,565.26	\$ 434.74
Month 117	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 2.10	\$ 107.90	\$ 9,673.16	\$ 326.84
Month 118	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 1.58	\$ 108.42	\$ 9,781.58	\$ 218.42
Month 119	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 1.05	\$ 108.94	\$ 9,890.53	\$ 109.47
Month 120	\$ 110	\$0	\$ 110	\$ 0.53	\$ 108.94	\$ 9,999.47	\$ 0.00